
Hallenspielplan  Vilsbiburg Ballsporthalle  ( 260440 )
Urbanstraße 2
84137   Vilsbiburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 09:30

12:45

BzK mD
VR

ÜBL mC

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

ETSV 09 Landshut (a.K.)

TG Landshut II

18:13

41:18

So. 13.10.2024 10:30

12:00

BzK mD
VR

ÜBL wC

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

TV Landau

TSV Ismaning II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 10:00

11:45

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Wartenberg

SpVgg Altenerding

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

13:30

15:00

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BzK mD
VR

ÜBL mC

TSV Vilsbiburg

Spieltag TSV Vilsbiburg*

Spieltag TSV Vilsbiburg*

Spieltag TSV Vilsbiburg*

Spieltag TSV Vilsbiburg*

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

Spieltag TSV Vilsbiburg*

ASV Dachau II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

SC Eching

TSV Indersdorf

TSV Rottenburg II

TSV Ismaning II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 10:00 ÜBL mC TSV Vilsbiburg TSV Rottenburg 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 09:00 BzK mD
VR

TSV Vilsbiburg TSV 1861 Mainburg II (a.K.) 0:0

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

11:45

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

VfR Garching

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 10:00 ÜBL wC TSV Vilsbiburg SG Moosburg 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

11:45

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

PSV München

SG Moosburg

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00 ÜBL mC TSV Vilsbiburg SC Eching II (a.K.) 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 10:00 ÜBL wC TSV Vilsbiburg SC Eching 0:0


